7/24/2011

gid LastName

408 HARPER

419 ASPIRE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$281.25

$281.25

Drawer Report MC

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/'Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($150.50) $0.00 29

($150.50) 29

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$431.75 $431.75

$431.75 $431.75

$0.00

$0.00

49

49



